
MCRCB BULLETIN TK292

2024 ABK Beer 0% BMW F 900 R CUP

RIDERS CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION
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1 Thomas STRUDWICK (BMW) 326 12 20 12 12 25 12 22 25 12 20 12 25 10 25 12 20 15 35 5 1 3 7 1 1

2 Barry BURRELL (BMW) 258 68 9 16 11 12 20 9 20 12 11 12 12 20 11 20 11 14 11 27 0 0 5 2 4 0

3 Nikki COATES (BMW) 244 82 14 11 25 9 11 22 12 25 11 25 9 22 12 11 22 17 3 3 0 3 4 0

4 Mason JOHNSON (BMW) 207 119 37 11 22 11 7 10 11 14 14 12 18 8 10 16 13 30 0 2 0 1 3 2

5 James ELLISON (BMW) 204 122 3 9 9 10 14 11 18 20 10 14 3 8 11 10 18 17 22 0 0 1 1 2 3

6 Christian SMITH (BMW) 204 122 0 12 18 10 9 18 9 10 10 9 8 11 12 16 9 10 13 20 0 0 0 2 1 2

7 Robert VAREY (BMW) 200 126 4 10 12 11 16 10 12 22 9 22 10 18 12 25 11 1 2 0 2 1 3

8 Kieran SMITH (BMW) 157 169 43 10 7 8 12 8 16 16 7 6 10 6 14 8 6 9 14 0 0 0 0 0 2

9 James O'MARA (BMW) 151 175 6 6 5 8 8 5 18 10 16 11 14 8 22 6 12 2 0 1 0 0 1 1

10 James KELLY (BMW) 143 183 8 8 10 7 9 8 3 3 8 4 8 18 9 10 7 5 8 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 James BULL (BMW) 138 188 5 8 10 7 4 8 10 16 7 12 9 8 15 24 0 0 0 0 1 1

12 Derek SHEILS (BMW) 78 248 60 6 8 8 6 6 7 6 6 6 2 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Rob McNEALEY (BMW) 72 254 6 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 1 8 5 6 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Scott CARSON (BMW) 66 260 6 5 3 6 6 4 5 7 5 1 7 4 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Mike SMITH (BMW) 48 278 18 7 6 5 3 1 4 8 6 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Paul YOUNG (BMW) 47 279 1 14 10 8 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 1

17 Michael RUTTER (BMW) 46 280 1 8 12 10 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 1

18 Joe WALTON (BMW) 42 284 4 3 4 2 9 5 5 3 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Bevan PLUMLEY (BMW) 35 291 7 3 4 2 3 1 2 5 5 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Josh WAINWRIGHT (BMW) 32 294 3 5 12 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Jamie HANKS-ELLIOTT (BMW) 32 294 0 4 7 4 1 5 3 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Harley PREBBLE (BMW) 29 297 3 3 2 4 6 3 1 1 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Josh CORNER (BMW) 27 299 2 1 2 8 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Liam VELLA (BMW) 26 300 1 2 1 1 5 1 5 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Alex PEARSON (BMW) 23 303 3 2 5 1 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Dominic HERBERTSON (BMW) 22 304 1 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Simon BASTABLE (BMW) 19 307 3 2 1 4 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 James CLEARY (BMW) 19 307 0 2 2 4 2 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Glynn DAVIES (BMW) 17 309 2 2 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Mark EVANS (BMW) 13 313 4 1 3 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Sam WEST (BMW) 12 314 1 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Dijon COMPTON (BMW) 12 314 0 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Lee DEVONPORT (BMW) 11 315 1 1 1 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Peter HASLER (BMW) 10 316 1 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Illiam QUAYLE (BMW) 10 316 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 1

36 Jeremy McWILLIAMS (BMW) 10 316 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Jordan ASHINGTON (BMW) 9 317 1 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Gary FORD (BMW) 7 319 2 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Carl STEVENS (BMW) 6 320 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Gary SCOTT (BMW) 4 322 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Jamie DEXTER (BMW) 4 322 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Steve BROGAN (BMW) 4 322 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Nate KERN (BMW) 3 323 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Daniel CLEARY (BMW) 3 323 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Niall MACKENZIE (BMW) 3 323 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Joe CARNELL (BMW) 3 323 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 Scott McFARLANE (BMW) 2 324 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Matt STEVENS (BMW) 1 325 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Shaun WOODS (BMW) 1 325 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK293

2024 ABK Beer 0% BMW F 900 R CUP

R&G CHALLENGER SERIES CLASSIFICATION
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 John DUDMAN (BMW) 102 12 18 12 20 12 14 14 0 0 1

2 Gary FORD (BMW) 74 28 16 6 22 18 12 0 1 0

3 Tyler VIVEIROS (BMW) 66 36 8 20 12 18 8 8 0 0 1

4 Joe CARNELL (BMW) 64 38 2 10 8 4 16 16 10 0 0 0

5 David GLOSSOP (BMW) 54 48 10 8 4 10 4 5 5 18 0 0 0

6 Charlie HOPKINS (BMW) 53 49 1 18 5 10 20 0 0 1

7 Tom STEVENS (BMW) 52 50 1 14 16 22 0 1 0

8 Alex PEARSON (BMW) 50 52 2 25 25 2 0 0

9 Peter HASLER (BMW) 48 54 2 14 14 20 0 0 1

10 Lee DEVONPORT (BMW) 47 55 1 25 22 1 1 0

11 Jordan ASHINGTON (BMW) 46 56 1 4 10 16 16 0 0 0

12 Jim LEE (BMW) 40 62 6 3 3 5 5 10 10 4 0 0 0

13 Kate WALKER (BMW) 38 64 2 22 16 0 1 0

14 Scott McFARLANE (BMW) 36 66 2 6 6 12 12 0 0 0

15 Dave CRAMPTON (BMW) 35 67 1 5 2 2 6 6 6 8 0 0 0

16 Mason JOHNSON (BMW) 25 77 10 25 1 0 0

17 James BULL (BMW) 25 77 0 25 1 0 0

18 Mike SMITH (BMW) 25 77 0 25 1 0 0

19 Paul YOUNG (BMW) 25 77 0 25 1 0 0

20 Nick HEATH (BMW) 23 79 2 1 8 8 3 3 0 0 0

22 Harley PREBBLE (BMW) 22 80 1 22 0 1 0

21 Liam VELLA (BMW) 22 80 0 22 0 1 0

23 Jamie HANKS-ELLIOTT (BMW) 22 80 0 22 0 1 0

24 Andrew FIRTH (BMW) 22 80 0 2 3 3 4 4 6 0 0 0

26 Scott CARSON (BMW) 20 82 2 20 0 0 1

25 Mark EVANS (BMW) 20 82 0 20 0 0 1

27 Oliver LACEY (BMW) 20 82 0 20 0 0 1

28 Dave GRACE (BMW) 18 84 2 18 0 0 0

29 Matt STEVENS (BMW) 18 84 0 18 0 0 0

30 Chris KINGMAN (BMW) 14 88 4 14 0 0 0

31 Robert SMITH (BMW) 14 88 0 14 0 0 0

32 Giovanni BELLOSSI (BMW) 8 94 6 1 2 3 2 0 0 0

33 Andy BOOTH (BMW) 6 96 2 1 2 2 1 0 0 0

34 Ben RYBICKI (BMW) 5 97 1 5 0 0 0
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